Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

36.009.80

SNAP FRAME Al
SNAP FRAME Al, Klapprahmen, Silber

590.4 x 84.1 cm

594 x 841 mm

2.06 kg

2.206 kg

140

10/1

0.18 mx0.92 mx0.66 m
22.06 kg
8605040053690
761699900000

171



